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Ticket Number:  600783743

Revision Number:  2098797

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 600783743

Dig Date Mar 20, 2020  11:45 am

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 10602 W HIGGINS RD

DETAILS

Requested 2/5/2020   2:09 pm

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence before Feb 19, 2020.)

4/15/2020Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 10 feet

Expected Duration N/A

Permittee Name

Private PropertyWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name RUSSELL

Onsite Contact Phone Number (312)852-9064

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
TOP SOIL STRIP AND DRAINAGE EXCAVATION

Work will use

Location of Dig

Activity Comment 03-18-20  EXTEND AND REFRESH. ANY QUESTIONS CONTACT DENNIS@312-656-0658.   

PLEASE LOCATE RUNWAY 9-C AREA -2

Extension Comments -05/22/2020 ON-GOING WORK
-04/29/2020 YES FOR ON GOING WORK
-04/08/2020 ONGOING WORK
-03/18/2020 EXTEND AND REFRESH FOR ON GOING WORK.
-02/26/2020 EXTENDING FOR ONGOING WORK, CONTRACTOR HAS REFUSED TO 

REFRESH MARKINGS.

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name WALSH CONSTRUCTION CO

Contact Address 929 WEST ADAMS CHICAGO, IL 60607

Contact Phone (312)563-5400

Contact Email doshea@walshgroup.com

Additional Email Addresses doshea@walshgroup.com
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 2/26/2020   8:14:23 AM 2/26/2020   8:30:37AM19779849

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark UnAck 3/18/2020  11:32:43 AM 3/18/2020  11:32:43AM19779865

Nicor Gas  16 Initial Ack 2/5/2020   2:09:02 PM 2/5/2020   2:16:57PM19779840

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 2/5/2020   2:09:02 PM 2/5/2020   2:20:00PM19779845

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew UnAck 3/18/2020  11:31:03 AM 3/18/2020  11:31:03AM19779855

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew UnAck 3/18/2020  11:31:03 AM 3/18/2020  11:31:03AM19779859

Peoples Gas*  78 Initial Ack 2/5/2020   2:09:02 PM 2/5/2020   2:19:16PM19779844

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 2/26/2020   8:14:23 AM 2/26/2020   8:33:57AM19779851

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 2/5/2020   2:09:02 PM 2/5/2020   2:24:39PM19779841

Verizon (MCI)  24 Initial Ack 2/5/2020   2:09:02 PM 2/5/2020   2:23:31PM19779842

NW Suburban Municipal 
Joint Action Water Agency

 217 Renew Ack 2/26/2020   8:14:23 AM 2/26/2020   8:17:28AM19779854

ComED North*  4 Remark UnAck 3/18/2020  11:32:43 AM 3/18/2020  11:32:43AM19779863

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark UnAck 3/18/2020  11:32:43 AM 3/18/2020  11:32:43AM19779869

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 2/26/2020   8:14:23 AM 2/26/2020   8:31:09AM19779847

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 2/26/2020   8:14:23 AM 2/26/2020   8:32:46AM19779852

Nicor Gas  16 Renew UnAck 3/18/2020  11:31:03 AM 3/18/2020  11:31:03AM19779857

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew UnAck 3/18/2020  11:31:03 AM 3/18/2020  11:31:03AM19779861

Verizon (MCI)  24 Remark UnAck 3/18/2020  11:32:43 AM 3/18/2020  11:32:43AM19779866

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Remark UnAck 3/18/2020  11:32:43 AM 3/18/2020  11:32:43AM19779867

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 2/5/2020   2:09:02 PM 2/5/2020   2:18:47PM19779839

NW Suburban Municipal 
Joint Action Water Agency

 217 Initial Ack 2/5/2020   2:09:02 PM 2/5/2020   2:14:28PM19779846

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 2/26/2020   8:14:23 AM 2/26/2020   8:31:09AM19779848

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Positive 2/26/2020   8:14:23 AM 2/26/2020   8:38:59AM19779850

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Ack 2/26/2020   8:14:23 AM 2/26/2020   8:26:43AM19779853

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew UnAck 3/18/2020  11:31:03 AM 3/18/2020  11:31:03AM19779858

Peoples Gas*  78 Remark UnAck 3/18/2020  11:32:43 AM 3/18/2020  11:32:43AM19779868

ComED North*  4 Renew UnAck 3/18/2020  11:31:03 AM 3/18/2020  11:31:03AM19779860

NW Suburban Municipal 
Joint Action Water Agency

 217 Renew UnAck 3/18/2020  11:31:03 AM 3/18/2020  11:31:03AM19779862

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Initial Marked 2/5/2020   2:09:02 PM 2/6/2020   2:36:46PM19779843

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew UnAck 3/18/2020  11:31:03 AM 3/18/2020  11:31:03AM19779856

Nicor Gas  16 Remark UnAck 3/18/2020  11:32:43 AM 3/18/2020  11:32:43AM19779864

NW Suburban Municipal 
Joint Action Water Agency

 217 Remark UnAck 3/18/2020  11:32:43 AM 3/18/2020  11:32:43AM19779870



Dig Notice Information - 600783743 Page 3 of 3

REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 2045080 2/5/2020   2:09:03 PM pbrooks Created

 2072494 2/26/2020   8:14:24 AM b15527 Renew

 2223441 5/22/2020   3:31:57 PM GLENNPURRY Renew

 2223352 5/22/2020   3:32:32 PM GLENNPURRY Remark

 2133593 4/8/2020  12:56:14 PM lindabudz Remark

 2175888 4/29/2020   8:10:40 AM b15527 Renew

 2133577 4/8/2020  12:55:34 PM lindabudz Renew

 2107571 3/25/2020   2:30:59 PM Jehovah1 Remark

 2098789 3/18/2020  11:31:06 AM pbrooks Renew

 2098797 3/18/2020  11:32:45 AM pbrooks Remark

 2175903 4/29/2020   8:12:13 AM b15527 Remark

Viewing Notice Created on 02/05/2020 at 02:09 pm


